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Description

200906050002
15620

06/05/2009
12:43:58

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantor DEEDS KSS
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 129 Instr
#:20090113000
010660

Lot#:250 Lot:A
Book:39
Pg:129
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M A
CONDOMINIU
M

200906050002
15620

06/05/2009
12:43:58

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantor DEEDS KSS
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 129 Instr
#:20090113000
010660

Lot#:250 Lot:B
Book:39
Pg:129
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M A
CONDOMINIU
M

200906120002
25320

06/12/2009
01:50:49

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M

41 31 Instr
#:20080328000
126220

Book:41 Pg:31
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M FIRST
AMENDMENT

200906120002
25320

06/12/2009
01:50:49

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M

38 121 Instr
#:20080328000
126220

Lot:C1 Book:38
Pg:121
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 3

200906120002
25320

06/12/2009
01:50:49

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M

Instr
#:20080328000
126220

Sec:36 Twn:18
Rng:1 Qt:19S
BQt:2W
Other:SEE
INST

200906120002
25320

06/12/2009
01:50:49

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M

Instr
#:20080328000
126220

Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200906120002
25330

06/12/2009
01:50:50

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE
LAND
CONDOMINIU
M SECOND
AMENDMENT

41 32 Instr
#:20071126000
537510

Book:41 Pg:32
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
LAND
CONDOMINIU
M SECOND
AMENDMENT

200906120002
25330

06/12/2009
01:50:50

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE
LAND
CONDOMINIU
M SECOND
AMENDMENT

Instr
#:20071126000
537510

Other:SEE
INST

200906120002
25330

06/12/2009
01:50:50

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE
LAND
CONDOMINIU
M SECOND
AMENDMENT

38 121 Instr
#:20071126000
537510

Lot:C1 Book:38
Pg:121
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 3

200906120002
25330

06/12/2009
01:50:50

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE
LAND
CONDOMINIU
M SECOND
AMENDMENT

Instr
#:20071126000
537510

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



200906120002
25330

06/12/2009
01:50:50

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE
LAND
CONDOMINIU
M SECOND
AMENDMENT

Instr
#:20071126000
537510

Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


