Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200906050002 15620	06/05/2009 12:43:58	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	KSS PROPERTIES LLC			39	129	Instr #:20090113000 010660	Lot#:250 Lot:A Book:39 Pg:129 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M A CONDOMINIU M
200906050002 15620	06/05/2009 12:43:58	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	KSS PROPERTIES LLC			39	129	Instr #:20090113000 010660	Lot#:250 Lot:B Book:39 Pg:129 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M A CONDOMINIU M
200906120002 25320	06/12/2009 01:50:49	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BEAUMONT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M			41	31	Instr #:20080328000 126220	Book:41 Pg:31 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M FIRST AMENDMENT
200906120002 25320	06/12/2009 01:50:49	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BEAUMONT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M			38	121	Instr #:20080328000 126220	Lot:C1 Book:38 Pg:121 Sub:BEAUMO NT PHASE 3
200906120002 25320	06/12/2009 01:50:49	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BEAUMONT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M					Instr #:20080328000 126220	Sec:36 Twn:18 Rng:1 Qt:19S BQt:2W Other:SEE INST
200906120002 25320	06/12/2009 01:50:49	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BEAUMONT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M					Instr #:20080328000 126220	Sec:1 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200906120002 25330	06/12/2009 01:50:50	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LAND CONDOMINIU M SECOND AMENDMENT			41	32	Instr #:20071126000 537510	Book:41 Pg:32 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE LAND CONDOMINIU M SECOND AMENDMENT
200906120002 25330	06/12/2009 01:50:50	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LAND CONDOMINIU M SECOND AMENDMENT					Instr #:20071126000 537510	Other:SEE INST
200906120002 25330	06/12/2009 01:50:50	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LAND CONDOMINIU M SECOND AMENDMENT			38	121	Instr #:20071126000 537510	Lot:C1 Book:38 Pg:121 Sub:BEAUMO NT PHASE 3
200906120002 25330	06/12/2009 01:50:50	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LAND CONDOMINIU M SECOND AMENDMENT					Instr #:20071126000 537510	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

200906120002 25330	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	COVENANTS	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LAND CONDOMINIU M SECOND			#:20071126000 537510	Sec:1 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
			AMENDMENT				